Microchip Technology - AT91SAM9G45B-CU Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microprocessors
Embedded microprocessors are specialized computing
chips designed to perform specific tasks within an
embedded system. Unlike general-purpose
microprocessors found in personal computers, embedded
microprocessors are tailored for dedicated functions within

47SAM9G45 [Summary]
6438IS–ATARM–12-Feb-13
12. SAM9G45 Ordering Information
Table 12-1. AT91SAM9G45 Ordering Information
 Ordering Code MRL Package Package Type Temperature Operating Range
AT91SAM9G45C-CU C TFBGA324 Green
 Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
AT91SAM9G45B-CU B TFBGA324 Green  Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
AT91SAM9G45-CU A TFBGA324 Green  Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
50SAM9G45 [Summary]
6438IS–ATARM–12-Feb-13
Atmel Corporation